
Date Task Description

Task Total Task Total

9/4/16 Excel #1 0.75 0.75 0.00 0.00

9/17/16 Team Brainstorm 0.00 0.75 0.50 0.50

9/17/16 Design Brainstorm 0.00 0.75 0.50 1.00

9/17/16 Section 1 Writing 1.00 1.75 0.00 1.00

9/18/16 Time Sheet #1 0.75 2.50 0.00 1.00

9/21/16 Team Meeting 0.00 2.50 1.00 2.00

9/24/16 Team Meeting 0.00 2.50 0.50 2.50

9/24/16

meeting with project 

advisor 2.00 4.50 0.00 2.50

9/24-27/16 literature review 0.00 5.50 5.00 9.50

9/25/16 formatting word 1 1.00 5.50 0.00 0.00

9/27/16 Team Meeting 0.00 5.50 2.00 4.50

9/29/16 gant chart 0.00 5.50 1.00 12.75

10/2/16 problem analysis 0.00 5.50 2.25 11.75

10/5/16 brainstorm meeting 0.00 5.50 1.00 13.75

10/7/16

meeting with project 

advisor 1.00 6.50 0.00 13.75

10/9/16 alt solutions 0.00 6.50 2.00 15.75

10/9/16 formatting word 2 1.00 7.50 0.00 15.75

10/11/16 cad 2 2.00 9.50 0.00 15.75

10/12/16 section 3 0.00 9.50 1.00 16.75

10/14/16

meeting with project 

advisor 0.00 9.50 1.00 17.75

10/15/16 final design decision 0.00 9.50 2.00 19.75

10/19/16 materials discussion 0.00 9.50 1.00 20.75

10/21/16

meeting with project 

advisor 0.00 9.50 1.00 21.75

10/23/16 final decisions 0.00 9.50 2.00 23.75

10/26/16

materials discussion 

with client 0.00 9.50 2.00 25.75

10/28/16 final measurments 0.00 9.50 2.00 27.75

11/2/16 building 0.00 9.50 4.00 31.75

11/6/16 building 0.00 9.50 4.00 35.75

11/6/16 cad 3 3.00 12.50 0.00 35.75
11/9/16 building 0.00 12.50 4.00 39.75

11/10/16 slide show 0.50 13.00 0.00 39.75

11/11/16 building 0.00 13.00 3.00 42.75

11/16/16 poster 1.00 14.00 0.00 42.75

11/16/16 building 0.00 14.00 5.00 47.75

11/17/16 slide show 1.00 15.00 0.00 47.75

11/20/16 appropedia page 4.00 19.00 0.00 47.75

11/30/16 building 0.00 19.00 4.00 51.75

12/3/16 building 0.00 19.00 5.00 56.75

Jessica Horton

Time in Hours

General Course Time Project Time



12/4/16 doc edits 3.00 22.00 0.00 56.75
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